PCA9515
I2C Bus Repeater
PCA9516
5-Channel I2C Hub
These bi-directional I2C drivers enable designers to isolate the I2C bus or
SMBus capacitance into smaller sections, accommodating more devices
or a longer bus length. Only 400 pF load is allowed on the bus and these
devices break the I2C bus or SMBus into multiple 400 pF segments.

• Operating temperature range is -40 ºC to 85 ºC
• Accommodate 100 kHz and 400 kHz devices and multiple masters
Order Information
Package Container PCA9515 PCA9516
SO
Tube PCA9515D PCA9516D
T & R PCA9515D-T PCA9516D-T
TSSOP Tube Not Offered PCA9516PW
T & R PCA9515DP-T PCA9516PW-T
Pin Configurations
1
2
3